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Finis Cup
Tartu, 13. - 14.5.2017

Event 11 Women, 50m Butterfly Open
13.05.2017 - 16:30 Results
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 28.78 GROSSMANN Tess TOP Tartu 28.06.2009
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 27.30 ALNEK Kertu Ly USK Tallinn 19.06.2016
Estonian Records 25.92 ALJAND Triin TOP Debrecen (HUN) 22.05.2012
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

2004 and younger

1. RANNAMETS Brita 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.91 544
2. VITSUT Laura 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 32.93 408
3. KOTOVA Viktorija 04 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 33.22 397
4. KRUUS Katriin 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 33.49 388
5. VIIDING Elisabeth 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 34.35 359
6. PLASCINSKYTE Guste 04 Kaunas swimming school 34.76 347
7. PIIRSALU Mirelle 06 MyFitness 35.08 337
8. BERZINA Daniela 05 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 35.39 328
9. MARDI Martina 05 MyFitness 35.58 323

10. TONISSON Liilia 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 35.61 322
11. TOOMPUU Marie 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 36.01 312
12. MALKOVA Anastassija 04 Spordiklubi Energia 36.42 301
13. GULJAJEVA Vlada 04 Hyvinkaeaen Uimaseura           36.67 295
14. AHONEN Anniina 05 Hyvinkaeaen Uimaseura           37.95 266
15. ERALA Triin 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 38.69 251
16. MALING Helena 05 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 38.88 248
17. DOMAN Maia 06 MyFitness 39.46 237
18. MAENDMAA Ronja 04 MyFitness 39.55 235
19. KAPOCIUTE Andreja 04 Kaunas swimming school 39.58 235
20. KIVIMAEE Emma 06 MyFitness 39.59 234
21. KUUSK Adele 04 Spordiklubi Shark 40.02 227
22. OLESK Kaisa 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 40.50 219
23. SCHMIDT Hanna-Liisa 04 Paernu Spordikool 42.10 195
24. RUENT Greete-Liis 04 Hiiu Hueljes 42.67 187
25. PALM Angelika 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 43.29 179
26. ISRAEL Romi 07 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 44.85 161
27. TISLER Marilin 06 Hiiu Hueljes 52.77 99
28. RUEUETEL Meribell 06 Hiiu Hueljes 1:00.39 66

YOB 2002 - 2003

1. MALUKA Ieva 03 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 29.15 588
2. KONONOVA Darja 02 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 29.42 572
3. PRIIDEL Melissa 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 29.48 569
4. HEINLO Helena 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.93 543
5. KORNET Diana 02 MyFitness 30.89 494
6. STACKEVICIUTE Ieva 02 Kaunas swimming school 31.05 487
7. VAITKUTE Auguste Morta 03 Kaunas swimming school 31.82 452
8. KARLSON Grete 02 Orca Swim Club 31.84 451
9. KALJUVALD Tiina-Britt 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 31.93 447

10. ZASCIURINSKAITE Vilune 02 Kaunas swimming school 32.31 432
11. KLISANE Daniela 02 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 32.58 421
12. OZOLA Samanta 02 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 33.22 397
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Finis Cup
Tartu, 13. - 14.5.2017

Event 11, Girls, 50m Butterfly, YOB 2002 - 2003

Rank YB Time Pts

13. SALNIKOVA Natalija 03 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 33.50 387
14. IVANOVA Ksenija 02 Kipsalas peldbaseins 33.51 387
15. LINDEPUU Marie 02 Keila Swimclub 33.83 376
16. PETINOVA Tatjana 02 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 33.84 376
17. ALLAS Kirke 02 Viimsi Veeklubi 33.91 373
18. BROVKAITE Gabriele 03 Kaunas swimming school 34.05 369
19. PUZAUSKAITE Emilija 03 Kaunas swimming school 34.34 360
20. JOGI Ida Tuule 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 34.47 355
21. REMES Emma 02 Pieksaen Kuutit 34.68 349
22. NAZAROVA Sofia 03 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 34.78 346
23. KOLK Karin 03 Spordiklubi Garant 35.21 334
24. AVIST Cinja 03 Hyvinkaeaen Uimaseura           35.60 323
25. ZNAMENSKAITE Atene 03 Kaunas swimming school 35.66 321
26. ROZOVA Polina 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 36.51 299
27. HUEUEDMA Catlin 03 Hiiu Hueljes 37.39 278
28. KUISMA Tiia 03 Hyvinkaeaen Uimaseura           37.54 275
29. VEHVILAEINEN Veera 02 Pieksaen Kuutit 42.15 194

DSQ MELASOVA Aleksandra 03 Kipsalas peldbaseins
BfG - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish

Open

1. ALNEK Kertu Ly 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 28.23 648
2. VATAEVA Uljana 99 Raduga 28.95 600
3. MALUKA Ieva 03 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 29.15 588
4. KONONOVA Darja 02 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 29.42 572
5. PRIIDEL Melissa 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 29.48 569
6. RANNAMETS Brita 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.91 544
7. HEINLO Helena 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.93 543
8. MEIER Helen 01 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 30.53 512
9. KRUUSE Grete Lucia 00 Tartu Ujumisklubi 30.59 509

10. MISSIK Kelli Marie 99 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.64 506
11. KORNET Diana 02 MyFitness 30.89 494
12. STACKEVICIUTE Ieva 02 Kaunas swimming school 31.05 487
13. VAINIKK Annika 00 Paernu Spordikool 31.18 480
14. NAZAROVA Maria 00 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 31.55 464
15. VAITKUTE Auguste Morta 03 Kaunas swimming school 31.82 452
16. KARLSON Grete 02 Orca Swim Club 31.84 451
17. KALJUVALD Tiina-Britt 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 31.93 447
18. ZASCIURINSKAITE Vilune 02 Kaunas swimming school 32.31 432
19. KLISANE Daniela 02 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 32.58 421
20. VITSUT Laura 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 32.93 408
21. OZOLA Samanta 02 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 33.22 397

KOTOVA Viktorija 04 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 33.22 397
23. RADVILAVICIUS Merilin 01 Viimsi Veeklubi 33.35 393
24. KRUUS Katriin 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 33.49 388

JANKOVSKA Gundega 95 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 33.49 388
26. SALNIKOVA Natalija 03 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 33.50 387
27. IVANOVA Ksenija 02 Kipsalas peldbaseins 33.51 387
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Finis Cup
Tartu, 13. - 14.5.2017

Event 11, Women, 50m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

28. KOZLOVSKA Ruta 01 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 33.52 387
29. LINDEPUU Marie 02 Keila Swimclub 33.83 376
30. PETINOVA Tatjana 02 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 33.84 376
31. ALLAS Kirke 02 Viimsi Veeklubi 33.91 373
32. POLE Paula 99 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 34.03 369
33. BROVKAITE Gabriele 03 Kaunas swimming school 34.05 369
34. PUZAUSKAITE Emilija 03 Kaunas swimming school 34.34 360

VINOGRADOVA Alise 01 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 34.34 360
36. VIIDING Elisabeth 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 34.35 359
37. JOGI Ida Tuule 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 34.47 355
38. REMES Emma 02 Pieksaen Kuutit 34.68 349
39. PLASCINSKYTE Guste 04 Kaunas swimming school 34.76 347
40. NAZAROVA Sofia 03 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 34.78 346
41. MIKK Roberta 01 Hiiu Hueljes 34.99 340
42. PIIRSALU Mirelle 06 MyFitness 35.08 337
43. KOLK Karin 03 Spordiklubi Garant 35.21 334
44. LESTSENKO Uljana 00 Spordiklubi Shark 35.31 331
45. BERZINA Daniela 05 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 35.39 328
46. MARDI Martina 05 MyFitness 35.58 323
47. AVIST Cinja 03 Hyvinkaeaen Uimaseura           35.60 323
48. TONISSON Liilia 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 35.61 322
49. ZNAMENSKAITE Atene 03 Kaunas swimming school 35.66 321
50. TOOMPUU Marie 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 36.01 312
51. MALKOVA Anastassija 04 Spordiklubi Energia 36.42 301
52. ROZOVA Polina 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 36.51 299
53. GULJAJEVA Vlada 04 Hyvinkaeaen Uimaseura           36.67 295
54. HUEUEDMA Catlin 03 Hiiu Hueljes 37.39 278
55. REIN Laura 00 MyFitness 37.44 277
56. KUISMA Tiia 03 Hyvinkaeaen Uimaseura           37.54 275
57. AHONEN Anniina 05 Hyvinkaeaen Uimaseura           37.95 266
58. MARKKANEN Emilia 01 Pieksaen Kuutit 37.97 266
59. ERALA Triin 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 38.69 251
60. MALING Helena 05 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 38.88 248
61. DOMAN Maia 06 MyFitness 39.46 237
62. MAENDMAA Ronja 04 MyFitness 39.55 235
63. KAPOCIUTE Andreja 04 Kaunas swimming school 39.58 235
64. KIVIMAEE Emma 06 MyFitness 39.59 234
65. KUUSK Adele 04 Spordiklubi Shark 40.02 227
66. OLESK Kaisa 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 40.50 219
67. SCHMIDT Hanna-Liisa 04 Paernu Spordikool 42.10 195
68. VEHVILAEINEN Veera 02 Pieksaen Kuutit 42.15 194
69. RUENT Greete-Liis 04 Hiiu Hueljes 42.67 187
70. PALM Angelika 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 43.29 179
71. ISRAEL Romi 07 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 44.85 161
72. REIN Maria 99 MyFitness 50.13 115
73. TISLER Marilin 06 Hiiu Hueljes 52.77 99
74. RUEUETEL Meribell 06 Hiiu Hueljes 1:00.39 66

DSQ MELASOVA Aleksandra 03 Kipsalas peldbaseins
BfG - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish


